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Port of Port Townsend Nightly Guest Count
POINT HUDSON MARINA
2013 2014 2015 2016 2017
MNTH. CUM. MNTH. CUM. MNTH. CUM. MNTH. CUM. MNTH. CUM.,
IAN| 58 | 58 53 | 53 83 | 83 70 | 70 25 | 25
res| so | 138 57 | 110 104 | 187 92 | 162 60 | 85
MAR| 95 | 233 77 | 187 101 | 288 56 | 218 65 | 150
APR| 159 | 392 209 | 396 163 | 451 235 | 453 138 | 288 |
MaY| 605 | 997 | | 585 | 981 | | 619 [ 1070 | 594 | 1047 | 540 | 828
JUN| 606 | 1603 520 | 1501 537 | 1607 | | 706 | 1753 | | 729 | 1557 |
JuL | 1089 | 2692 993 | 2494 | | 1018 | 2625 | | 1015 | 2768 | | 1131 | 2688
AuG| 1188 | 3880 996 | 3490 | | 1033 | 3658 | | 1026 | 3794 | | 990 | 3678
sepT| 899 | 4779 778 | 4268 958 | 4616 | | 950 | 4744 | | 839 | 4517
oct| 214 | 4993 120 | 4388 221 | 4837 | | 122 [ 4866 | | 99 | 4616
nNov| 138 | 5131 114 | 4502 73 | 4910 51 | 4917 48 | 4664
DEC| 64 | 5195 52 | 4554 60 | 4970 44 | 4961 45 | 4709
POINT HUDSON RV PARK
2013 2014 2015 2016 2017
MNTH. CUM. MNTH. CUM. MNTH. CUM. MNTH. CUM. MNTH CUM.
JAN] 180 | 180 285 | 285 304 | 304 286 | 286 211 | 211
FeB| 261 | 441 150 | 435 291 | 595 281 | 567 | | 253 | 464
MAR| 359 | 800 249 | 684 244 | 839 392 | 959 349 | 813
APR| 209 | 1009 546 | 1230 652 | 1491 | | 634 | 1593 | | 491 | 1304
MAY| 637 | 1646 706 | 1936 955 | 2446 | | 806 | 2399 ] | 833 | 2137
JUN| 910 | 2556 | | 1015 | 2951 | | 1036 | 3482 | | 963 | 3362 | | 1015 | 3152
suL| 1275 | 3831 | | 1169 | 4120 | | 1202 | 4684 | | 1256 | 4618 | | 1368 | 4520
AUG| 1293 | 5124 | | 1228 | 5348 | | 1287 | 5971 | | 1276 | 5894 | | 1314 | 5834
SePT| 1079 | 6203 | | 1120 | 6468 | | 1072 | 7043 | | 1137 | 7031 | | 1022 | 6856
oct| 694 | 6897 | | 796 | 7264 771 | 7814 | | 645 | 7676 | | 770 | 7626
Nov| 352 | 7249 432 | 7696 403 | 8217 | | 492 | 8168 | | 312 | 7938
pec| 165 | 7414 269 | 7965 | | 269 | 8486 293 | 8461 243 | 8181
BOAT HAVEN MARINA
2013 2014 2015 2016 2017
[ MNTH. | CUM. [TMNTH, | CUM. | MNTH. | CUM. MNTH. | CUM. MNTH. | CUM.
IAN| 89 | 89 81 | 81 132 | 132 100 | 100 64 | 64
FeB| 183 | 272 149 | 230 188 | 320 251 | 351 141 | 205
MAR| 210 | 482 207 | 437 271 | 591 | | 196 | 547 420 | 625 |
APR| 227 | 709 229 | 666 249 | 840 251 | 798 190 | 815
may| 502 | 1211 539 | 1205 605 | 1445 | | 261 | 21059 | | 479 | 1294
JUN| 556 | 1767 547 | 1752 497 | 1942 | | 548 | 1607 ] | 511 | 1805
suL| s76 | 2343 | | 790 | 2542 799 [ 2741 | | 759 | 2366 | | 757 | 2562
AUG| 733 | 3076 | | 1064 | 3606 795 | 3536 | | 623 | 2989 | | 704 | 3266
sePT| 809 | 3885 805 | 4411 920 | 4456 | | 927 | 3916 | | 757 | 4023
oct| 269 | 4154 389 | 4800 206 | 4662 | | 211 | 4127 | | 202 | 4225
Nov| 133 | 4287 156 | 4956 287 | 4949 | | 156 | 4283 61 | 4286
DEC| 119 | 4406 87 | s0a3 || 87 | s036 129 | 4412 150 | 4436 |
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Port of Port Townsend Yard Haul-Out Counts
WORKYARD- 75T
2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

MNTH. CUM. MNTH. CUM. MNTH. CUM. MNTH. CUuM, MNTH. cum.
JAN 26 26 28 28 26 26 19 19 24 24
FEB 27 53 42 70 37 63 34 53 32 56
MAR 58 111 62 132 81 144 62 115 61 117
APR 83 194 74 206 84 228 76 191 75 192
MAY 97 291 92 298 95 323 87 278 78 270
JUN 86 377 91 389 93 416 86 364 100 370
JUL 83 460 90 479 78 494 78 442 73 443
AUG 76 536 82 561 74 568 82 524 74 517
SEPT 80 616 74 635 71 639 65 589 62 579
ocT 65 681 70 705 41 680 61 650 57 636
NOV 28 709 25 730 34 714 32 682 24 660
DEC 15 724 27 757 24 738 21 703 16 676

SHIPYARD - 300T

2013 2014 2015 2016 2017

MNTH. | CUM. MNTH. | cum. MNTH. | cum. MNTH. | CUM. MNTH. | cum.
JAN 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 11 11
FEB 10 19 7 16 2 12 6 15 12 23
MAR 16 35 12 28 13 25 21 36 7 30
APR 17 52 17 45 14 39 12 48 15 45
MAY 23 75 18 63 16 55 16 64 16 61
JUN 17 92 13 76 18 73 14 78 13 74
JUL 9 101 11 87 5 78 6 84 7 81
AUG 7 108 6 93 10 88 10 94 9 90
SEPT 15 123 12 105 13 101 13 107 11 101
ocT 17 140 12 117 12 113 19 126 13 114
NOV 10 150 7 124 6 119 3 129 6 120
DEC 10 160 5 129 2 121 8 137 6 126




Port of Port Townsend  Monthly Counts - 2017
POINT HUDSON BUSINESS/ | MOORAGE
LIMITED RV MONTHLY | PERMANENT MONTHLY RES. FEES
JAN 28 9 10 27 197
FEB 26 9 10 28 219
MAR 27 8 10 28 288
APRIL 38 8 10 19 284
MAY 40 3 11 1 515
JUNE 40 2 11 1 568
JULY 42 0 11 1 686
AUG 41 0 11 1 _556
SEPT 36 0 11 1 328
ocT 28 6 11 26 253
NOV 26 13 11 30 157
DEC 24 17 11 28 86
BOAT HAVEN [ wmooract CREDIT
PERMANENT | MONTHLY SYSTEM A-RAMP D - RAMP
JAN 298 33 15 31 7
FEB 309 | 37 11 37 20
MAR 307 a1 20 55 100
APRIL 306 38 17 22 62
MAY 312 47 31 11 202
JUNE 309 67 30 41 97
JULY 305 80 40 45 357
AUG 309 78 41 8 123
SEPT 309 73 35 3 137
oCcT 308 55 11 1 28
NOV 309 47 7 1 26
DEC 312 41 8 26 15
QUILCENE | Lt | "wamy | w-maws | oy mawe
JAN 7 1 2 2
FEB 7 1 1 1
MAR 8 4 5 1
APRIL 10 12 3 0
MAY 24 54 9 126
JUNE 33 52 10 94
JULY 37 49 7 100
AUG 36 a1 | 3 90
SEPT 26 18 0 145
OoCT 16 4 0 6
NOV 10 1 0 2
DEC = 11 0 0 1
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